
Harare - Zimbabwe  15th October-Tuesday Education Fair  £1,690  £1,690

 Johannesburg 17th October- Thursday
 18th October - Friday

School Visit £670 £530

 Johannesburg 
-South Africa

19th October - Saturday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Lusaka- Zambia  21st October-Monday School Visit £440  £320

Lusaka- Zambia 22nd October-Tuesday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

COUNTRY / 
STATE

  EVENT DATE  EVENT TYPE STANDARD 
RATE

EARLY BIRD

 SOUTH AFRICA

– Tanzania  29th October - Tuesday School Visit £440  £320

– Tanzania
30th October
Wednesday

Education Fair £1,690 £1490

 Nairobi - Kenya 1st November Friday School Visit  £540  £390

 Nairobi - Kenya Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Lilongwe – Malawi  25th October-Friday School Visit £440  £320

Lilongwe – Malawi  26th October-Saturday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

vv

COUNTRY / 
STATE

  EVENT DATE  EVENT TYPE STANDARD 
RATE

EARLY BIRD

 EAST AFRICA

2nd November-Saturday

Dar Es Salaam

Dar Es Salaam

-South Africa



 Lagos- Nigeria  4th November- Monday School Visit  £440 £320

 Lagos- Nigeria 5th November- Tuseday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Abuja- Nigeria 7th November - Thursday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Accra –Ghana  9th November 
Saturday

Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Accra –Ghana  11th November- Monday School Visit £540 £390

COUNTRY / 
STATE

  EVENT DATE  EVENT TYPE STANDARD 
RATE

EARLY BIRD

Casablanca-Morocco 14 November - Thursday Education Fair £1,690 £1,490

Algiers - Algeria 16 November - Saturday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Cairo - Egypt 19 November - Tuesday Education Fair £1,690 £1,490

COUNTRY / 
STATE

  EVENT DATE  EVENT TYPE STANDARD 
RATE

EARLY BIRD

 NORTH AFRICA

 WEST AFRICA

Please scan and Email the Booking form to 
info@worldviewevents.com

So
ut

h 
A

fr
ic

a




